Century

Productspecificaties

Aantal schakelcycli
Bedrijfstemperatuurbereik
Diameter

Dimbaar

Energieklasse

Equivalent wattage
Fitting

Frequentie
Ingangsvoltage
IP-codering

Kleur

Kleurtemperatuur
Kleurweergave-index (Ra)
Lampvorm

Lichtkleur

Nominale levensduur lamp
Nominale lichtstroom
Stralingshoek
Stroomsterkte drive
Technologie
\Vermogensfactor

Wattage

15000 Schakelcycli
-20- 40 °C
25 mm
Nee

A+

58 W

G13

50/60 Hz
220-240VAC
1P20

Wit

6500 K

82

Tube

Koel Wit
25000 u
2300 Im
270 °

105 mA
LED

= 0.9

22 W

Verpakkingsinformatie

Merk

Ordercode

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Inhoud verpakking

Aantal
25

9‘090

17

1 013924“

Century
FUT8M-221565
9090171013924

Lx B x H(mm)  Gewicht
195 mm 190 mm 1580 mm 7040 g



https://Nedis.be/FVT8M-221565
https://Nedis.be/FVT8M-221565
https://Nedis.be/FVT8M-221565

